

Gordon Watts <gww1210@gmail.com>

Filing Accepted for Case: 1-18-0538; Interlocutory Appeal Permissive Admin hearing de novo 306(a)(6) Civil; Envelope Number: 737086

no-reply@tylerhost.net <no-reply@tylerhost.net> To: gww1210@gmail.com Mon, Mar 19, 2018 at 2:56 PM



Filing Accepted

Envelope Number: 737086 Case Number: 1-18-0538 Case Style: Interlocutory Appeal Permissive Admin hearing de novo 306(a)(6) Civil

The filing below was reviewed and has been accepted by the clerk's office. You may access the file stamped copy of the document filed by clicking on the below link.

Filing Details	
Court	File & Serve
Case Number	1-18-0538
Case Style	Interlocutory Appeal Permissive Admin hearing de novo 306(a)(6) Civil
Date/Time Submitted	3/19/2018 1:04 PM CST
Date/Time Accepted	3/19/2018 1:56 PM CST
Accepted Comments	
Filing Type	EFile
Filing Description	IL Constitution, Art. VI, sec 6, gives APPELLATE courts original jurisdiction to complete mandamus review of 1-18-0091 to compel cirrcuit court to obey law. If you doubt, check with chief clerk, but please comply with IL Constitution and place this before Justices for review. Thank you. GW
Activity Requested	Petition for Leave to Appeal
Filed By	Gordon Watts
Filing Attorney	

Document Details	
Lead Document	Mon19Mar2018_PetWritMANDAMUS_WATTS.pdf
Lead Document Page Count	9
File Stamped Copy	Download Document
This link is active for 60 days.	

If the link above is not accessible, copy this URL into your browser's address bar to view the document: https://illinois.tylerhost.net/ViewDocuments.aspx?FID=b67ce5b3-b3e8-4b72-8109-4bc366e60af5 Gmail - Filing Accepted for Case: 1-18-0538; Interlocutory Appeal Permissive Admin hearing de novo 306(a)(6) Civil; Envelope Number: 737086

Please Note: If you have not already done so, be sure to add yourself as a service contact on this case in order to receive eService.

For technical assistance, contact your service provider



Please do not reply to this email. It was automatically generated.